

Surjeet Singh VS. Preeto Bai
BA No.18-2020.

Present: Sh.J.S.Kamboj, Advocate for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be retained on the file of this court. It be registered. Notice of the bail application be issued to the respondent for 8.1.2020. Record of Ld. Trial Court be also requisitioned.

‘Kapil’
Stenographer Gr-II’

(Parminder Pal Singh)
Sessions Judge, Ferozepur.
UID No.PB0043
06.01.2020.